
Resultat hemmabanetävlingen 2015

2015 137 starter

MARIETTE 14 10 9

STEFAN NYBERG VISBORGS SF 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 1

ERIK NORD OXELÖSUNDS PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 2

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLM PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 3

LARS-BERTIL OLSSON BORÅS PS 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 88 4

KRISTER LUNDVALL SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 5

LASSE BENGTSSON VISBORGS SF 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 6

ROGER WIKLUND ÖRGRYTE PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 7

NISSE GÖRANSSON VISBORGS SF 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 8

PETER FASTH MJÖLBY PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85 9

SONNY SJÖGREN VISBORGS SF 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 10

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS SSF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 11

TOMMY FREMNER KÄVLINGE PK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 12

MAGNUS KARLSSON ÅLEMS SKF 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 13

BENGT SKOGLUND EDSVALLA SKF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 14

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERG PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 15

STIG-GÖRAN FORSGREN SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 82 16

MAGNUS DAGMYR KARLSHAMNS PK 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 17

UNO HED ARVIKA PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 18

JOACIM RYNESTAM ÅLEMS SKF 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 19

LEIF ADOLFSSON EDSVALLA SKF 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 20

PER EDBLAD PK ENA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80 21

ÅKE HALLÉN NJURUNDA SF 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 79 22

BO LINDSTRÖM PK ENA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 23

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 24

MARIE FREMNER KÄVLINGE PK 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78 25

LUCIANO AVIAN NYKÖPING PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77 26

HANS OLSÉN VOLVO PK 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 27

MARCO GUSTAFSSON MJÖLBY PK 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 28

RICHARD ANDERSSON SKURUPS PSF 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 73 29

PATRIK THORELL HALLSBERG PK 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 73 30

FREDRIK HULTMAN EDSVALLA SKF 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 71 31

TOMAS NILSSON PK ENA 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 70 32

LARS STRÖMGREN HOTINGS PSK 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 70 33

JIRI KOZNAR SÖDERTÄLJE PK 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 69 34

KJERTIL LARSEN MJÖLBY PK 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 68 35

CATHARINA EVENSEN KUMLA SS 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 59 36

KENNETH SAMUELSSON MJÖLBY PK 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 58 37

LARS-OVE GUSTAVSSON EDSVALLA SKF 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 57 38

ROGER BJÖRK ÅLEMS SKF 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 55 39
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REMINGTON 12.7 (50m)

ROGER WIKLUND ÖRGRYTE PK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 1

UNO HED ARVIKA PK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 2

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLMS PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85 3

ÅKE HALLÉN NJURUNDA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80 4

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 76 5

MAGNUS DAGMYR KARLSHAMNS PK 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 3 3 67 6

LEIF ADOLFSSON EDSVALLA SKF 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 67 7

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERGS PK 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 61 8

COMINAZZO

MIKAEL LAUTH SMEDSBO PK 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 75 1

PER EDBLAD PK ENA 10 10 9 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 66 2

KRISTER LUNDVALL SÖDERTÄLJE PK 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 65 3

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 10 8 7 6 5 5 3 3 2 1 50 4

DONALD MALSON

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLM PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 80 1

NISSE GÖRANSSON VISBORGS SF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 80 2

KRISTER LUNDVALL SÖDERTÄLJE PK 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 76 3

MAGNUS DAGMYR KARLSHAMNS PK 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 70 4

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERG PK 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 63 5

PATRIK THORELL HALLSBERG PK 10 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 58 6

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS SSK 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 56 7

UNO HED ARVIKA PK 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 52 8

BENGT SKOGLUND EDSVALLA SKF 7 6 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 28 9

LARS-OVE GUSTAVSSON EDSVALLA SKF 9 7 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 10

FREDRIK HULTMAN EDSVALLA SKF 9 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 11

VETTERLI

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLMS PK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83 1

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 72 2

LEIF ADOLFSSON EDSVALLA SKF 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 64 3

COLT

STIG JONSSON NYBRO PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 87 1

INGVAR BLOMSTRÖM SMEDSBO PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 2

LARS STRÖMGREN HOTINGS PSK 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77 3

MIKAEL SÖDERLUND NYBRO PK 10 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 73 4

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERG PK 10 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 71 5

JOHAN JONSSON NYBRO PK 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 68 6
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RUGER

STEFAN NYBERG VISBORGS SF 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 1

ERIK NORD OXELÖSUNDS PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 2

KRISTER LUNDVALL SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 3

NISSE GÖRANSSON VISBORGS SF 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 4

SONNYSJÖGREN VISBORGS SF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 5

UNO HED ARVIKA PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84 6

ÅKE HALLÉN NJURUNDA SF 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 7

STIG-GÖRAN FORSGREN SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 83 8

RICHARD ANDERSSON SKURUPS PSF 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 81 9

LARS STRÖMGREN HOTINGS PSK 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 10

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS SSF 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 11

TOMMY FRICK ÄGELHOLMS PK 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78 12

JIRI KOZNAR SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 5 76 13

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERG PK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 74 14

TOMAS NILSSON PK ENA 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 63 14

CATHARINA EVENSEN KUMLA SS 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 63 16

PATRIK THORELL HALLSBERG PK 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 3 2 62 17

LARS ANDERSSON VEDUMS PK 9 8 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 49 18

KUCHENREUTER

MIKAEL LAUTH SMEDSBO PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 1

PETER FASTH MJÖLBY PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 2

KRISTER LUNDVALL SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92 3

ERIK NORD OXELÖSUNDS PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 4

INGVAR BLOMSTRÖM SMEDSBO PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 5

ÅKE HALLÉN NJURUNDA SF 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 6

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85 7

BO LINDSTRÖM PK ENA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 8

KJETIL LARSEN MJÖLBY PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 9

JIRI KOZNAR SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82 10

LUCIANO AVIAN NKP 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 80 11

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS Svk.Sk.För. 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 78 12

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERG PK 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75 13

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLMS PK 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 72 14

MARCO GUSTAFSSON MJÖLBY PK 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 71 15

LARS STRÖMGREN HOTINGS PSK 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 70 16

KENNETH SAMUELSSON MJÖLBY PK 10 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 69 17

LARS-BERTIL OLSSON BORÅS PIST.SKYTT. 10 10 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 68 18
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SMITH & WESSON

PATRIK HASSEL ÖSTHAMMARS PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 1

KRISTER LUNDVALL SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 2

JÖRGEN ANDERSSON ÅLEMS SF 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 3

STIG JONSSON NYBRO PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 4

JOHAN JONSSON NYBRO PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 5

BENNY KÄLLSTRÖM BODENS Svk.Sk.För. 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 6

TOMMY FREMNER KÄVLINGE PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83 7

MAGNUS KARLSSON ÅLEMS SF 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 8

PETER LORENTZON VEDUMS PK 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 82 9

MARIE FREMNER KÄVLINGE PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 81 10

BO LINDSTRÖM PK ENA 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 11

ÅKE HALLÉN NJURUNDA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 12

LEIF ADOLFSSON EDSVALLA SKF 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 13

MAGNUS DAGMYR KARLSHAMNS PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 14

JOHAN KARLSSON ARVIKA PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 77 15

JOACIM RYNESTAM ÅLEMS SF 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77 16

ROLAND ANDERSSON HALLSBERG PK 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 76 17

UNO HED ARVIKA PK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 73 18

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLM PK 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 72 19

LARS-BERTIL OLSSON BORÅS PIST.SKYTT. 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 72 20

PATRIK THORELL HALLSBERG PK 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 69 21

JIRI KOZNAR SÖDERTÄLJE PK 10 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 66 22

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 60 23

KJELL KARNEVI VEDUMS PK 9 7 7 7 6 6 3 3 1 1 50 24

LAMARMORA

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 1

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLMS PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 2

MINIÉ

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 62 1

MIQUELET

PER EDBLAD PK ENA 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

PENNSYLVANIA

TOMMY FRICK ÄNGELHOLMS PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 1

REMINGTON (100m)

Uno Hed Arvika PK 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 74 1
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